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Templates

Permit Address

Monthly Building Permit Details

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

Description

201800024

201800051

201800041

201800008

201800011

201800025

201800053

201800072

201800055

201800058

201800030

201800046

201800059

201800031

Accessory

Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building

Commercial
Building
Fence

Fence

Foundation
Repair

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

512 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80800190000)

1314 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80903460000)

2301 INDUSTRIAL DR
(80213000300)

1 NEENAH CENTER
(81003600100)

2639 MARATHON AVE
(80216770000)

512 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80800190000)

1559 BRUCE ST
(80207350000)

765 MANCHESTER RD
(80107110000)

1516 KINGSWOOD DR
(81104190000)

1240 WESTBREEZE
DR (80623610000)

815 HEWITT ST
(80503620000)

1303 SPIKE CT
(81110410200)

317 W NORTH
WATER ST
(80301590000)
815 HEWITT ST
(80503620000)

Bright Star Properties LLC
Kristin Zagrodnik

Curwood Wisconsin LLC

Neenah Dwntwn Rdv
Corp-1 Cntr
Leslie M. Vosters

Bright Star Properties LLC

Scott E. Reffke

Herbert J. Goetz

Amanda M. Coussoule

Edward A. Vulgamore

Birr Investments, LLC

Scott A. Randall

Gerald C. Wagner

Birr Investments, LLC

REAL ESTATE ACQUISITION
& DEVELOPMENT, LLC

D&S MECHANICAL

CR MEYER

NEENAH DWNTWN RDV
CORP-1 CNTR

MI T FENCE

REAL ESTATE ACQUISITION
& DEVELOPMENT, LLC
BASEMENT REPAIR
SPECIALISTS

Owner

FOUR POINT

CONSTRUCTION
Owner

DOEHLING SIDING &
WINDOWS

LEGACY SUNROOMS

HERITAGE CRAFTSMAN

DOEHLING SIDING &
WINDOWS

01/10/2018

01/23/2018

01/17/2018

01/03/2018

01/04/2018

01/10/2018

01/23/2018

01/31/2018

01/23/2018

01/24/2018

01/11/2018

01/18/2018

01/24/2018

01/11/2018

$186,000
$10,000

$360,000

$600,000

$3,265

$2,200

$7,983

$6,000

$10,000

$17,000

$30,000

$45,000

$60,000

$12,000

105 foot tall mono cell tower. Per
SuU 1-17

Minor interior remodel for new
tenant (DB"s Power Center)
Minor office renovation to move
meeting room and renovate
several offices.

6th floor renovation

4ft tall, chainlink fence around the
rear perimeter of the lot - approx.
273 feet.

8 foot high Security fence with
barbed wire on top around cell
tower lease area.

30' foundation repair with install
of carbon fiber, beams and

sump; 13' water interior water
control

Kitchen remodel adding half bath.

finishing basement to add
bathroom and a bedroom.
finishing 985 sq ft of basement
into a rec room, bathroom,
sewing room, and computer
room. Will not be allowed to be
used for sleeping.

remodeling kitchen and making
bathroom into laundry and bath
on first floor. Finishing a
previously without permits
remodeled upstairs. Tearing off
front porch and replacing with
open porch.

Adding 12x16 sunroom to back
of home

remodeling whole house into two
apartments 2 bedrooms each.

Demoing current detached
garage and rebuilding a new
24x24 detached garage



Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation Description
201701300 Residential 781 MAPLE ST Patrick Geniesse Owner 01/02/2018 $16,000 24' X 34' garage 816 sq ft
Building (80805160000)
201800020 Sign 1450 OAKRIDGE RD Calvary Bible Church APPLETON SIGN COMPANY 01/08/2018 $12,930 One new D/F LED lit monument
(80708000000) INC sign
201800066 Sign 1166 WESTOWNE DR Development DH Prime EAGLE SIGN & DESIGN 01/26/2018 $1,000 (1160 Westowne)3.8 x 10.5 wall
(80710310000) sign over front entrance of
Quench
201800018 Sign 2300 INDUSTRIAL DR Community First Credit CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY 01/08/2018 $74,000 New 81 sq ft monument sign to
(80213120000) Union replace existing sign, same
location.
201800049 WUBPA 2531 WALLACE AVE Castle Oak Development ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES 01/19/2018 $110,000 New 1 story home. Unfinished
(80217790000) L.L.C. LLC basement
201800013 WUBPA 1301 CONEFLOWER Boardwalk Builders, Inc. BOARDWALK BUILDERS, 01/05/2018 $240,000 New 1 Story Home. 650 Sq Ft
CT (81203120000) INC. finished in Basement.
201800014 WUBPA 1302 INDIGO DR Boardwalk Builders, Inc. BOARDWALK BUILDERS, 01/05/2018 $240,000 New 1 Story Home. 800 Sq Ft
(81203130000) INC. finished in Basement.
Total Permits 21

Total Permits Valuation $2,043,378



