Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201800024	Accessory	512 S COMMERCIAL ST (80800190000)	Bright Star Properties LLC	REAL ESTATE ACQUISITION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC	01/10/2018	\$186,000	105 foot tall mono cell tower. Per SU 1-17
201800051	Commercial Building	1314 S COMMERCIAL ST (80903460000)	Kristin Zagrodnik	D&S MECHANICAL	01/23/2018	\$10,000	Minor interior remodel for new tenant (DB"s Power Center)
201800041	Commercial Building	2301 INDUSTRIAL DR (80213000300)	Curwood Wisconsin LLC	CR MEYER	01/17/2018	\$360,000	
201800008	Commercial Building	1 NEENAH CENTER (81003600100)	Neenah Dwntwn Rdv Corp-1 Cntr	NEENAH DWNTWN RDV CORP-1 CNTR	01/03/2018	\$600,000	6th floor renovation
201800011	•	2639 MARATHON AVE (80216770000)	Leslie M. Vosters	MI T FENCE	01/04/2018	\$3,265	4ft tall, chainlink fence around the rear perimeter of the lot - approx. 273 feet.
201800025	Fence	512 S COMMERCIAL ST (80800190000)	Bright Star Properties LLC	REAL ESTATE ACQUISITION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC	01/10/2018	\$2,200	8 foot high Security fence with barbed wire on top around cell tower lease area.
201800053	Foundation Repair	1559 BRUCE ST (80207350000)	Scott E. Reffke	BASEMENT REPAIR SPECIALISTS	01/23/2018	\$7,983	30' foundation repair with install of carbon fiber, beams and sump; 13' water interior water control
201800072	Residential Building	765 MANCHESTER RD (80107110000)	Herbert J. Goetz	Owner	01/31/2018	\$6,000	Kitchen remodel adding half bath.
201800055	Residential Building	1516 KINGSWOOD DR (81104190000)	Amanda M. Coussoule	FOUR POINT CONSTRUCTION	01/23/2018	\$10,000	finishing basement to add bathroom and a bedroom.
201800058	Residential Building	1240 WESTBREEZE DR (80623610000)	Edward A. Vulgamore	Owner	01/24/2018	\$17,000	finishing 985 sq ft of basement into a rec room, bathroom, sewing room, and computer room. Will not be allowed to be used for sleeping.
201800030	Residential Building	815 HEWITT ST (80503620000)	Birr Investments, LLC	DOEHLING SIDING & WINDOWS	01/11/2018	\$30,000	remodeling kitchen and making bathroom into laundry and bath on first floor. Finishing a previously without permits remodeled upstairs. Tearing off front porch and replacing with open porch.
201800046	Residential Building	1303 SPIKE CT (81110410200)	Scott A. Randall	LEGACY SUNROOMS	01/18/2018	\$45,000	Adding 12x16 sunroom to back of home
201800059	Residential Building	317 W NORTH WATER ST (80301590000)	Gerald C. Wagner	HERITAGE CRAFTSMAN	01/24/2018	\$60,000	remodeling whole house into two apartments 2 bedrooms each.
201800031	Residential Building	815 HEWITT ST (80503620000)	Birr Investments, LLC	DOEHLING SIDING & WINDOWS	01/11/2018	\$12,000	Demoing current detached garage and rebuilding a new 24x24 detached garage

Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201701300	Residential Building	781 MAPLE ST (80805160000)	Patrick Geniesse	Owner	01/02/2018	\$16,000	24' X 34' garage 816 sq ft
201800020	Sign	1450 OAKRIDGE RD (80708000000)	Calvary Bible Church	APPLETON SIGN COMPANY INC	01/08/2018	\$12,930	One new D/F LED lit monument sign
201800066	Sign	1166 WESTOWNE DR (80710310000)	Development DH Prime	EAGLE SIGN & DESIGN	01/26/2018	\$1,000	(1160 Westowne)3.8 x 10.5 wall sign over front entrance of Quench
201800018	Sign	2300 INDUSTRIAL DR (80213120000)	Community First Credit Union	CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY	01/08/2018	\$74,000	New 81 sq ft monument sign to replace existing sign, same location.
201800049	WUBPA	2531 WALLACE AVE (80217790000)	Castle Oak Development L.L.C.	ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES LLC	01/19/2018	\$110,000	New 1 story home. Unfinished basement
201800013	WUBPA	1301 CONEFLOWER CT (81203120000)	Boardwalk Builders, Inc.	BOARDWALK BUILDERS, INC.	01/05/2018	\$240,000	New 1 Story Home. 650 Sq Ft finished in Basement.
201800014	WUBPA	1302 INDIGO DR (81203130000)	Boardwalk Builders, Inc.	BOARDWALK BUILDERS, INC.	01/05/2018	\$240,000	New 1 Story Home. 800 Sq Ft finished in Basement.

Total Permits

21

Total Permits Valuation \$2,043,378